
4
63

5

4
4
a

12a 1

3

4

8

6

3
3

3
1

2

4
2

4
4

4
0

3
8

3
6

2
9

2
7

24b

22

20

19a

19

24a

23a23b

233
4

3
2 3
2
a

3
0

2
1

1
0

25

Lärchenweg

Kiefernweg

An der Wied

An der Wied

4,30

2,20
5,35

R4,00

2,20

2,20 5,70

R
4
,0

0

5,90

2,20

R4,0
0

2,20 5,20

2,20
5,00

2,20

6,00

R
4
,0

0

Gehweg

Roteinfärbung Asphalt (Radweg)

Bestand

Planung

Abbruch

Markierung Neu

Amt für Stadtentwicklung und

Stadtplanung

erstellt am:

M

Abteilung Verkehrsplanung

Abt.-Leitung:

SG.-Leitung:Bearbeitung:

Plannr.:

Franzosenweg 

Gehwegverbreiterung Abschnitt Süd

1:500 

22.04.2020

gez. Dr. Korda

gez. Laubensdörfergez. Reußner/Foerster

1


